
a. Current Fishing Year: May 2007 - Apr 2008

b. Previous Fishing Year: May 2006 - Apr 2007

Source:  DAS database, Northeast Fisheries Statistics Office

Cumulative DAS Usage by Month for Monkfish Limited Access Vessels

DAS usage is calculated on trip land date.  DAS Allocations are shown as of the report date, and may change during the fishing year.

Total DAS Allocated = 31,091 = (23,853 DAS Base Allocation + 7,238 DAS carryover)

648 1,055 1,313 1,491 1,606 1,838 2,428 3,146 3,874 4,391 4,885 5,791

-

10,000

20,000

30,000

40,000

MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APR

Month

C
um

ul
at

iv
e 

D
ay

s 
Fi

sh
ed

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

120%

768 1,398 1,761 2,002 2,223 2,466 2,948 3,297 3,556 3,695 3,805 4,101
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Total DAS Allocated = 37,809 = (30,705 DAS + 7,104 DAS carryover)
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